

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: May 2015

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street – Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Announces Michael Smith as New Regional Vice President of Production for Pacific Northwest Region Western United States Mortgage Lender Since 1990



RVP of Production

Mountain West Financial announced today that Michael Smith has accepted the position of Regional Vice President of Production for the Pacific Northwest region. Michael brings over 20 years of mortgage banking and wholesale lending experience to his new position where he will be responsible for managing wholesale and retail production activities for the states of Washington and Oregon. "I am honored to be joining Mountain West Financial as they celebrate their 25th Anniversary while at the same time being named on Mortgage Executive Magazine's list of the top 100 Mortgage Companies in America. Having lived and worked in Oregon and Washington for the past 15 years, I am excited to introduce Mountain West Financial to the Pacific Northwest market. With a diverse array of product options, a culture built upon making homeownership





a reality and a management team that believes happiness is the key to success I look forward to helping Mountain West Financial celebrate their next 25 years," said Michael Smith, RVP of Production.

Prior to joining Mountain West Financial, Michael has held executive roles within production and operations for both Wholesale and Retail organizations. He has strategically grown production and brand marketing in the Northwest for various mortgage lenders; most recently as the Regional Production Manager at Pacific Union Financial and prior to that as the Vice President, Regional Production Manager at EverBank. "We are extremely fortunate to have a proven leader such as Michael join our dynamic management team and represent our growth initiatives in the Pacific Northwest Region. Michael has a proven record of developing multi-channel mortgage business and I'm eager to work in tandem with him spreading our company vision of making homeownership a reality," said Paul Isola, RVP of Operations for Northern California ROC.

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 37 Locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909) 793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <u>info@mwfinc.com</u>, or visit <u>www.mwfinc.com</u>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, <u>click here.</u>

#

